
Month Date Day List of Holidays Holidays
Working 

days

02.04.2021 Thursday Good Friday 1

13.04.2021 Tuesday Gudhi Padwa 1

14.04.2021 Wednesday Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti 1

21.04.2021 Wednesday Ramnavami 1

25.04.2021 Sunday Mahavir Jayanti 0

01.05.2021 Saturday Maharashtra Day 1

26.05.2021 Wednesday Buddha Purnima 0

Summer 

Vacation
43

June 14

20.7.2021 Tuesday Ashadhi Ekadasi 1

21.07.2021 Wednesday Bakri Eid 1

15.08.2021 Sunday Independence Day 1

16.08.2021 Monday Parsi New Year 1

19.08.2021 Thursday Moharam 1

22.8.2021 Sunday Rakshabandhan 0

31.08.2020 Tuesday Gopal Kala 1

10.9.2021 Friday Ganesh Chaturthi 1

13.9.2021 Monday Gauri Poojan 1

19.09.2021 Sunday Anant Chaturdashi 0

02.10.2021 Saturday Gandhi Jayanti 1

15.10.2021 Friday Dasera 1

19.10.2021 Tuesday  Id 1

Diwali Vacation 14

November 19.11.2021 Friday Guru Nanak Jayanti / Kartiki Ekadashi 1 12

December 25.12.2021 Friday Christmas 1 20
Christmas 

Vacation
7

14.01.2022 Friday Makar Sankranti 1

26.01.2022 Wednesday Republic Day 1

February 19.02.2022 Saturday Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti 1 21

1.03.2022 Tuesday Mahashivratri 1

20.03.2022 Sunday Dhulivandan 0
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1st November to 14th November 2021

02nd May to 13th June 2021 (Nursery to Std IX)                                                                         

11th May to 13th June 2021 (Std X & XII)

Note :- Holidays declared by Educational Officer of specific school location will supercede this Referential 

list of Holidays Head of schools will have to look into their District Holiday List and get the approval of the 

deviations if any with respect to this Referntial list of Holidays from Director, School Education, B.V., 

Pune

Saturdays and Sundays

September

-

26th December 2021 to 1st January 2022

July 23
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